DROSCAND

J EVL L-FITTING WITH JIC 37

7663-XX

Part no.

76630707
76630808
76630909
76631212
76631414
76631717
76632121
76632626
76633030

www.hydroscand.ro

Thread

7/16"-20 UNF
1/2"-20 UNF
9/16"-18 UNF
3/4"-16 UNF
7/8"-14 UNF
11/16"-12 UN
15/16"-12 UN
15/8"-12 UN
17/8"-12 UN

Product info Swivel nut

Product info2 Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related
products)

Product group 760

Type T

Material Steel

Thread type JIC, UNF

Pipe dim. (mm)

14|15|16
18[20
25
3032
38
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Prod. Type
JEVL
JEVL
J EVL
JEVL
J EVL
JEVL
JEVL
J EVL
JEVL
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